Student ID
33301
33305
33035
33039
33040
33041
33057
33165

33169
33183
33184
33190

Student ID
33300
33302
33303
33304
33306
33321
33322
33033
33034
33038
33042
33044
33046
33052
33055
33056
33058
33196
33198
33231

Name

Maimuna Irfan

Muhsina Nabila

Minha Binte Zia

Aleena Mahnoor Chowdhury
Xayra Bint Balayet

Xayna Bint Balayet

Afra Binte Bashar Anaya
Jinan Juwayriya

Afsheen Binte Asif

Korama Ashara Arya Hossain
Samarah Binte Shahadat
Mahadiya Binte Kamal

Name

Abdullah Al Galib
Mushfqur Rahman
Ehtesam Mugqtadir joha
Julaybib Al tawfiq

Abdul Mugeet Bin Mahmud
Shafayat Haque Siddique
Md. Ayan Khan Rihan
Rahil Tazriyan

Abdullah Bin Mustafiz
Sadik Abdullah Shahriar (Saad)
Md. Saad Al Ayman Khan
Mustakim Tasrif

Md. Miraj Ibn Atique

Zafir Islam

Safwan Ahmad
Muhammad Jibran Nazih
Md. Muntasir Rahman Chowdhury
Amer Hossain

Tawsif Yeakub Toha

Alif Ishraq

Shift

Morning
Morning
Morning
Morning
Morning
Morning
Morning
Morning
Morning
Morning
Morning

Morning

Shift
Day
Day
Day
Day
Day
Day
Day
Day
Day
Day
Day
Day
Day
Day
Day
Day
Day
Day
Day
Day

Section
A (Girls)
A (Girls)
A (Girls)
A (Girls)
A (Girls)
A (Girls)
A (Girls)
A (Girls)
A (Girls)
A (Girls)
A (Girls)
A (Girls)

Section
B (Boys)
B (Boys)
B (Boys)
B (Boys)
B (Boys)
B (Boys)
B (Boys)
B (Boys)
B (Boys)
B (Boys)
B (Boys)
B (Boys)
B (Boys)
B (Boys)
B (Boys)
B (Boys)
B (Boys)
B (Boys)
B (Boys)
B (Boys)



